
Friday Febuary 23 Ector @ Bland 4:00

Tuesday Febuary 27  Honey Grove @ Ector 4:30

Thurs-Sat Feb. 29 March 1-2 Fruitvale Tournament TBA

Tuesday March 5 Wolfe City @ Ector 4:30

Thurs-Sat March 7-9 Miller Grove Tournament TBA

Monday March 11 Ector@ Savoy 4:30

Tuesday March 12 Savoy @ Ector 4:30

Tuesday March 19 Whitewright @ Ector 4:30

Friday March 22 Ector @ Whitewright 7:00

Tuesday March 26 Ector @ Collinsville 7:00

Friday March 29 Collinsville @ Ector 4:30

Tuesday April 2 Tom Bean @ Ector 4:30

Friday April 5 Ector @ Tom Bean 7:00

Tuesday April 9 Ector @ Tioga 4:30

Friday April 12 Tiogo @ Ector 4:30

Tuesday April 16 Trenton @ Ector 4:30

Friday April 19 Ector @ Trenton 7:00

Tuesday April 23 Era@ Ector DH 3:30

Head Coach Jayson Adams

Assistant Coach Joey Grijalva
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